2024 FIFA Beach Soccer World Cup Schedule

-https://newyorksports.tours/

Date
15 February 2024

16 February 2024

17 February 2024

18 February 2024

19 February 2024

20 February 2024

22 February 2024

24 February 2024

Time
15:30
17:00
19:30
21:00
15:30
17:00
19:30
21:00
15:30
17:00
19:30
21:00
15:30
17:00
19:30
21:00
15:30
17:00
19:30
21:00
15:30
17:00
19:30
21:00
15:30
17:00
19:30
21:00
18:00
19:30

Match
United States vs Italy
Tahiti vs Argentina
United Arab Emirates vs Egypt
Spain vs Iran
Colombia vs Japan
Portugal vs Mexico
Senegal vs Belarus
Brazil vs Oman
Italy vs Egypt
Spain vs Tahiti
United Arab Emirates vs United States
Argentina vs Iran
Mexico vs Oman
Japan vs Belarus
Brazil vs Portugal
Senegal vs Colombia
Egypt vs United States
Argentina vs Spain
Italy vs United Arab Emirates
Iran vs Tahiti
Belarus vs Colombia
Oman vs Portugal
Japan vs Senegal

Mexico vs Brazil

Winners Group D vs Runners-up Group C
Winners Group C vs Runners-up Group D
Winners Group B vs Runners-up Group A

Winners Group A vs Runners-up Group B

Winners QF 3 vs Winners QF 1
Winners QF 4 vs Winners QF 2

Venue
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District
Dubai Design District



https://newyorksports.tours/

‘ Date Time Match Venue
‘25 February 2024 18:00 Losers SF 1 vs Losers SF 2 Dubai Design District
‘ 19:30 Winners SF 1 vs Winners SF 2 Dubai Design District




