2024 FIFA Beach Soccer World Cup Schedule

-https://newyorksports.tours/

Date	Time	Match	Venue
15 February 2024	15:30	United States vs Italy	Dubai Design District
	17:00	Tahiti vs Argentina	Dubai Design District
	19:30	United Arab Emirates vs Egypt	Dubai Design District
	21:00	Spain vs Iran	Dubai Design District
16 February 2024	15:30	Colombia vs Japan	Dubai Design District
	17:00	Portugal vs Mexico	Dubai Design District
	19:30	Senegal vs Belarus	Dubai Design District
	21:00	Brazil vs Oman	Dubai Design District
17 February 2024	15:30	Italy vs Egypt	Dubai Design District
	17:00	Spain vs Tahiti	Dubai Design District
	19:30	United Arab Emirates vs United States	Dubai Design District
	21:00	Argentina vs Iran	Dubai Design District
18 February 2024	15:30	Mexico vs Oman	Dubai Design District
	17:00	Japan vs Belarus	Dubai Design District
	19:30	Brazil vs Portugal	Dubai Design District
	21:00	Senegal vs Colombia	Dubai Design District
19 February 2024	15:30	Egypt vs United States	Dubai Design District
	17:00	Argentina vs Spain	Dubai Design District
	19:30	Italy vs United Arab Emirates	Dubai Design District
	21:00	Iran vs Tahiti	Dubai Design District
20 February 2024	15:30	Belarus vs Colombia	Dubai Design District
	17:00	Oman vs Portugal	Dubai Design District
	19:30	Japan vs Senegal	Dubai Design District
	21:00	Mexico vs Brazil	Dubai Design District
22 February 2024	15:30	Winners Group D vs Runners-up Group C	Dubai Design District
	17:00	Winners Group C vs Runners-up Group D	Dubai Design District
	19:30	Winners Group B vs Runners-up Group A	Dubai Design District
	21:00	Winners Group A vs Runners-up Group B	Dubai Design District
24 February 2024	18:00	Winners QF 3 vs Winners QF 1	Dubai Design District
	19:30	Winners QF 4 vs Winners QF 2	Dubai Design District

Date	Time	Match	Venue
25 February 2024	18:00	Losers SF 1 vs Losers SF 2	Dubai Design District
	19:30	Winners SF 1 vs Winners SF 2	Dubai Design District